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Name | First Name | Last Organization Email Main Days Attending
Stan Akerman AIG stan.akerman@aig.com Both Days
Carolyn Fahey AIRROC carolyn@airroc.org Both Days
Cyndy Noonan AIRROC cyndy@airroc.org Both Days
Eric Billeter Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. eric.billeter@allianzrm-us.com Both Days
Timothy Porter Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. timothy.porter@allianzrm-us.com Both Days
Kay Wilde Allstate Insurance Company kwilde@allstate.com Both Days
Sally Redd Allstate Insurance Company sally.redd@allstate.com Both Days
Ann Field Aon ann.field7@aon.com Both Days
Dustin Loeffler Aon dustin.loeffler@aon.com Both Days
Michael Merlo Aon mike.merlo@aon.com Both Days
Steve McElhiney Artex Risk Steve_McElhiney@artexrisk.com Both Days
Mory Katz BMS Re mory.katz@bmsgroup.com Both Days
Megan McHugh Brandywine Group of Insurance & Reinsurance Companies megan.mchugh@brandywineholdings.com Both Days
Susan S. Claflin Claflin Consulting Services LLC claflin.arbs@gmail.com Both Days
Paul Ogni Crawford & Company Italia p.ogni@crawco.it Both Days
Ilan Katz Dentons ilan.katz@dentons.com Both Days
Ira Kotel Dentons ira.kotel@dentons.com Both Days
Jack Vales Dentons john.vales@dentons.com Both Days
Dawn Ballin Enstar dawn.ballin@enstargroup.com Both Days
James Mills Enstar US james.mills@enstargroup.com Both Days
Mae Mahmud EnstarGroup mae.mahmud@enstargroup.com Both Days
Eric Haller Fleming Re Ltd. ehaller@flemingreinsurance.com Both Days
John O'Bryan Freeborn & Peters LLP jobryan@freeborn.com Both Days
Thomas Bush Freeborn & Peters LLP tbush@freeborn.com Both Days
Bob Morris Gallagher Bassett bob_morris@gbtpa.com Both Days
Caryn Siebert Gallagher Bassett caryn_siebert@gbtpa.com Both Days
Daniel Link Gallagher Bassett daniel_link@gbtpa.com Both Days
Jon Stambaugh Gallagher Bassett jon_stambaugh@gbtpa.com July 13 (Education and Networking)
Megan Nelson Gallagher Bassett Megan_Nelson@gbtpa.com Both Days
Gregory Spore Guy Carpenter & Company, LLC Gregory.A.Spore@guycarp.com Both Days
Howard Page HR Page Consulting LLP howard.page@hrpageconsulting.com Both Days
Jonathan Bank Locke Lord LLP jbank@lockelord.com Both Days
Ray Mastrangelo Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass LLP rmastrangelo@moundcotton.com Both Days
Leah Spivey Munich Re America lspivey@munichre.com Both Days
Mychal Loney Munich Re America mloney@munichre.com Both Days
Joseph F. Scognamiglio Nem Re Receivables, LLC joescogg@gmail.com Both Days
Teresa Snider Porter Wright Morris & Arthur LLP tsnider@porterwright.com Both Days
Geanina Bennett Resolute Management Inc. gbennett@resolutemgmt.com July 13 (Education and Networking)
Anna Tesmenitsky Resolute Management Inc. atesmenitsky@resolutemgmt.com Both Days
Judy Harnadek Resolute Management Inc. jharnadek@resolutemgmt.com Both Days
Kathryn Reynolds RiverStone kathryn_reynolds@trg.com Both Days
Stewart Richmond RiverStone Resources LLC stewart_richmond@trg.com Both Days
Marianne Petillo ROM Reinsurance Management Company MPetillo@romre.com Both Days
Kathryn Christ Swiss Re kathryn_christ@swissre.com Both Days
Kurt Johnson Swiss Re kurt_johnson@swissre.com Both Days
Lisa Simon Swiss Re Lisa_Simon@swissre.com Both Days
Paolo Turri Swiss Re paolo_turri@swissre.com Both Days
David Presley Swiss Re America Holding Corporation David_Presley@swissre.com Both Days
Bill Dunnirvine The Hartford william.dunnirvine@thehartford.com Both Days
Bill Teich The Hartford William.Teich@thehartford.com Both Days
Lindsay York Carter The Hartford lindsay.yorkcarter@thehartford.com Both Days
michael nendick The Hartford mnendick@thehartford.com Both Days
Richard Melesky Travelers rmelesky@travelers.com Both Days
Sarah Russell Travelers srussell@travelers.com Both Days
Randy Maniloff White and Williams LLP maniloffr@whiteandwilliams.com Both Days
John Skowronski Zurich Legacy Solutions ("ZLS") john.skowronski@zurich.com Both Days
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